PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further information, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 3
PLAKA – LIFTING LOOP
Lifting anchor for concrete elements
REF 06.06.10 - Version V01 – 13/01/2021

Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 2 of 3
PLAKA – LIFTING LOOP
Lifting anchor for concrete elements
REF 06.06.10 - Version V01 – 13/01/2021
©Copyright protected
This sheet, written with great care, supersedes all previous versions. The technical information on the design, models, illustrations, design values and specifications are
believed to be accurate. We make no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with non suitable use of this product. We
reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Properties and dimensions
Mechanical properties and dimensions
Code Type (Kg) R (kN) p/Box Kg/1
PF050200082 800 8 1 0,08
PF050200122 1200 12 1 0,12
PF050200162 1600 16 1 0,17
PF050200202 2000 20 1 0,27
PF050200252 2500 25 1 0,30
PF050200402 4000 40 1 0,50
PF050200522 5200 52 1 0,85
PF050200632 6300 63 1 1,10
PF050200802 8000 80 1 1,60
PF050201002 10000 100 1 2,10
PF050201252 12500 125 1 3,00
PF050201602 16000 160 1 4,70
PF050202002 20000 200 1 5,90
PF050202502 25000 250 1 8,40
PF050202802 28000 280 1 10,50
PF050203202 32000 320 1 12,50
PF050203702 37000 370 1 15,80
PF050204202 42000 420 1 18,60
PF050204702 47000 470 1 22,00
PF050205202 52000 520 1 25,50
PF050205702 57000 570 1 30,75
PF050206502 65000 650 1 36,01
The ropes used have a special design and the required quantity of individual wires according to DIN 3088, in
order to ensure the necessary flexibility. There are 114 individual wires, 200 individual wires in a rope diameter
of 14 mm and above. The nominal wire strength amounts to 1770 N/mm². The Lifting Loops are dimensioned in
such a way that from the load capacity to the minimum breaking force of the rope, there is a safety margin of 4.

PLAKA – LIFTING LOOP
Lifting anchor for concrete elements
REF 06.06.10 - Version V01 – 13/01/2021
©Copyright protected
This sheet, written with great care, supersedes all previous versions. The technical information on the design, models, illustrations, design values and specifications are
believed to be accurate. We make no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with non suitable use of this product. We
reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Accessories
Material dimensions
Picture Code Type Kg R (kN) p/Box Kg/1
HOOK
PF05055020 2000 20 1 0,90
PF05055040 4000 40 1 1,80
PF05055063 6300 63 1 3,20
PF05055100 10000 100 1 6,40
PF05055160 16000 160 1 11,00
PF05055250 25000 250 1 23,00
MOULDING INSERT
PF05207020 2000 20 1 0,20
PF05207040 4000 40 1 0,30
PF05207063 6300 63 1 0,50
PF05207100 10000 100 1 0,80
PF05207160 16000 160 1 1,20
PF05207250 25000 250 1 2,50
Storage
Precast concrete units with projecting Lifting Loops are to be stored in such a way that the cable loops do not
get bent. The steel wire rope on the Lifting Loops have only a limited resistance to corrosion and should not
therefore be stored in the open air for an unlimited period of time.